
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
3 
5 
7 

12 
13 
24 
26 
29 
44 
48 
55 
74 
75 
83 
88 
92 

101 
114 
196 

Name 
Jakob Wång 
Damon Thongyoi (D) 
Casper Kvist 
Casper Stålknapp 
Walter Burnert 
Ted Ramberg 
Max Hammarlind (D) 
Melvin Holm 
Elise Nilsson 
Alfred Bylund 
Philip Kasskawo 
Martin Lööf 
Liam Rikardsen 
Teodor Sandström 
Irma Öbrand 
Hugo Björk 
Noomi Brinkeback 
Wilmer Skyllkvist 
Minna Koivio 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Klubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 
Linköpings MS 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Rasbo MK 
Enköpings MK 
Enköpings MK 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Kalmar MK 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Linköpings MS 
Karlskoga MF 
Södertälje KRC 

Sponsor 
Kart Republic 
Intrepid 
Tony Kart 
Praga 
CRG 
Drago 
Tecno 
Energy 
OK1 
Goldkart 
Birel 
Kosmic 
Tecno 
Parolin 
Tecno 
CRG 
Tony Kart 
Kosmic 
Crg 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Gustav Ekroth 

Race Director Jennifer Westin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 7 - Katrineholms MK Lördag 
Micro 

Träning 1 gr 2 

Practice (10:00 Time) 

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km 

2022-09-03 08:13 


